
School Hours 

 

Drop Off Schedule 
 

Grades K-4       Grades  5-8 

8:30 a.m.            8:15 a.m.  

 

Dismissal Schedule 
 

Grades K-2         Grades  3-5 

2:30 p.m.               2:45  p.m.  

Grades  6-8 

3:00 p.m. 

 

Extended Care for Grades K-6 

7:30 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. 

And 

2:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

   

 

Green Valley Christian School  

is a ministry of 

Green Valley Christian Center 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Tuition Schedule 

2023-2024 
Effective August 1, 2023 

 

376 South Green Valley Road 

Watsonville, CA  95076-3004 

Office: 831 - 724-6505          Fax:  831 - 288-0214 

E-mail :  gvcs@greenvalleyschool.org  

       www.gvcs.org 

 
 



Annual Registration Fee Schedule 

January/February 500.00 per student 

Beginning March 1 550.00 per student 

Enrollment Information 
    

2023-2024 Annual Enrollment Fee 

Returning Students 
Enrollment fees are non-refundable.   

  

 

 

 

 *Lock in rates for current year tuition ends January 31.  

 

New Students 
Enrollment Fee is $550.00. The enrollment fee is due 
in full when student is accepted. 
Enrollment fees are non-refundable. 

 

 

Green Valley Christian School is a ministry of  

Green Valley Christian Center and is non-profit. 

Tuition Information 2023-2024 
Tuition Schedule Begins August and Ends May 

Grade Level Annual  

Tuition 

Monthly (10)  

Tuition 

Grades K-5 

1st Child 

2nd Child 

3rd Child 

  

8900.00 

8700.00 

8500.00 

  

890.00 

870.00 

850.00 

Grade 6 

1st Child 

2nd Child 

3rd Child 

  

9700.00 

9500.00 

9300.00 

  

970.00 

950.00 

930.00 

Grade 7-8 

1st Child 

2nd Child 

3rd Child 

  

10,200.00 

10,000.00 

9,800.00 

  

1,020.00 

1,000.00 

980.00 

  

*Textbooks, Tech & Spiritual Emphasis Camp (Grades 6-8) 
included in tuition 


