School Hours

Drop Off Schedule

Grades K-4 Grades 5-8

8:30 a.m. 8:15 a.m.

Dismissal Schedule

Grades K-2 Grades 3-5

2:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m.

Grades 6-8

3:00 p.m.

Extended Care for Grades K-6

7:30 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.

And

2:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Green Valley Christian School is a ministry of Green Valley Christian Center



Tuition Schedule 2023-2024

Effective August 1, 2023

376 South Green Valley Road Watsonville, CA 95076-3004

Office: 831 - 724-6505 Fax: 831 - 288-0214

E-mail: gvcs@greenvalleyschool.org

www.gvcs.org

Enrollment Information

2023-2024 Annual Enrollment Fee

Returning Students

Enrollment fees are non-refundable.

Annual Registration Fee Schedule January/February 500.00 per student Beginning March 1 550.00 per student

New Students

Enrollment Fee is \$550.00. The enrollment fee is due in full when student is accepted.

Enrollment fees are non-refundable.

Green Valley Christian School is a ministry of Green Valley Christian Center and is non-profit.

Tuition Information 2023-2024

Tuition Schedule Begins August and Ends May

Grade Level	Annual	Monthly (10)
	Tuition	Tuition
Grades K-5		
1st Child	8900.00	890.00
2nd Child	8700.00	870.00
3rd Child	8500.00	850.00
Grade 6		
1st Child	9700.00	970.00
2nd Child	9500.00	950.00
3rd Child	9300.00	930.00
Grade 7-8		
1st Child	10,200.00	1,020.00
2nd Child	10,000.00	1,000.00
3rd Child	9,800.00	980.00

^{*}Textbooks, Tech & Spiritual Emphasis Camp (Grades 6-8) included in tuition

^{*}Lock in rates for current year tuition ends January 31.